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884044
883455
883462
883492
883524
883612
884987

884991

885065

885071
885107
885133
884409
884487
884514
884532
884535
884536
884229
884231
884243
884317
884352
884361

884362

883872

883991
887226
887234

887288

Relatérios

DAIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BRUNA ANDRADE SANTANA
GILVANIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
EDGAR NUNES DUARTE
MAURICIO RIBEIRO SANTOS
JOSEFA TAINAR DA SILVA SANTOS
ROSINALDO ANDRADE SANTANA

FLAVIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS

WESLY SOUZA SANTOS

JUSSARA DA ROZA SANTANA
RAFAELA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
MARIA EDUARDA RIBEIRO REIS LIMA
RAFAELA ANDRADE SOUZA
ALICE SANTOS
IULIS LINS SOUZA DOS SANTOS
ALDENILSON ALVES OLIVEIRA
ALDENIZE ALVES OLIVEIRA
AELISON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
THANYLLE MOREIRA QUINTELLA
NARLON MIRANDA ANDRADE SILVA
ELOISA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
CHEILA MIRELY SANTOS NASCIMENTO
ALANNA SANTOS RABELO
SIMONE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

FRANCIELI SANTOS RODRIGUES

ADRIANA DE CARVALHO SOUZA

JOAO VITOR OLIVEIRA SANTOS
SANDY APOLINARIO SANTOS
GIDAILSA CARVALHO RABELO SANTOS

ELOINA SANTOS NASCIMENTO

Total: 30 - Deferidos: 27 - Indeferidos: 3

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=27
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